1
HPT604
1
HPT604 (Type HE) Submersible Pressure Level Transducers
Applications:
 Industrial course testing and control
 Automatic testing and detection systems
 Water tank level measurement and control

Black U-
4
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
604HE H G 19 S6 E8 CW N 0 003
Model
604HE Economic Compact Type
Pressure & Level Units
H mH2O
B Bar
P Psi
F m Fuel
Pressure type
11 0…2
16 0…2.5
17 0…3
18 0…4
19 0…5
20 0…6
22 0…8
23 0…10
27 0…20
X By Customized
Signal Output
Water
0.84g/cm3 density diesel
0.83g/cm3 density diesel
0.85g/cm3 density diesel
0.86g/cm3 density diesel
By Customized
Pressure Range
Power supply
S6
S17
X
5 V DC
10-30 V DC
By Customized
Accuracy
0
1
2
Others Function (Optional)
CW
D1
D2
D3
D4
X
G Gauge/Relative pressure type (universal)
A Absolute pressure (customized)
Measuring Medium
Cable Length
:
3 Meters
By customized
003
X
N Standard Type (with 316 SS filter)
4-20mA (2 wires)
0.5-4.5V non-ratiometric(by default,
3 wires)
0.5-4.5V ratiometric (by customized,
3 wires)
By Customized
E5